
Rev Date Approved by Revision Notes
A
B
D
E
F
G
H

13.08.20
14.08.20
19.08.20
09.03.21
12.03.21
18.03.21
12.04.21

AM
JF
AM
JF
JF
AM
JF

Development Application
Development Application
Development Application
WIP Plans for Information
Development Application Amendment
Development Application Amendment
Waste Update

20035
Status RevDwg No.

Scale Drawn by NorthProject No.

Drawing Title

Project TitleCLIENT

1:200 @A1, 50%@A3Landmark Square
61-75 Forest Road & 126 Durham Street Hurstville NSW

Plans

Aoyuan International
Suite 30.02, Lvl 30, 420 George Street
Sydney NSW 2000

NOTES

TURNER

Lower Ground Level T +61 2 8668 0000
F +61 2 8668 0088
turnerstudio.com.au

Level 7 ONE Oxford Street
Darlinghurst NSW 2010
AUSTRALIA

Development Application

Nominated Architect: Nicholas Turner  6695, ABN 86 064 084 911

DA-110-008

THIS DRAWING IS COPYRIGHT © OF TURNER. NO REPRODUCTION WITHOUT PERMISSION. UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE THIS DRAWING
IS NOT FOR CONSTRUCTION. ALL DIMENSIONS AND LEVELS ARE TO BE CHECKED ON SITE PRIOR TO THE COMMENCEMENT OF WORK.
INFORM TURNER OF ANY DISCREPANCIES FOR CLARIFICATION BEFORE PROCEEDING WITH WORK. DRAWINGS ARE NOT TO BE
SCALED. USE ONLY FIGURED DIMENSIONS. REFER TO CONSULTANT DOCUMENTATION FOR FURTHER INFORMATION.DWG, IFC AND
BIMX FILES ARE UNCONTROLLED DOCUMENTS AND ARE ISSUED FOR INFORMATION ONLY. H

DLCS Quality Endorsed Company  ISO 9001:2015, Registration Number 20476

C LOBBY

D LOBBY

OSD TANK

1:10

1:27

 RL 60.620

 RL 60.880

1:5

1:8

 RL 63.770 RL 64.020

EXH

N16
#LayID

R2 (G)

L_D1
L_D2

S.25
#LayID

R1 (P+G)

H1 (P+G)

H2 (P)

L_B2L_B1

9,0
00

900

3,600

3,
00

0

500

350

4700

250

RL 60.600

RL 61.110

RL 60.773

RL 60.638

RL 60.980

RL 60.450

60.421

RL 61.375

RL 61.150 RL 61.400

RL 6
2.

65
0

SIGNAGE
PYLON

B1

BOUNDARY F
OLL

OW
IN

G D
ED

IC
ATI

ON

EX
IS

TI
NG B

OUNDARY

R
O

B
E

R
T

S
 L

A
N

E15
00m

m
 W

ID
E 

FO
OTP

ATH

F O R E S T  R O A D

D
U

R
H

A
M

 S
T

R
E

E
T

RL 60.90

RL 60.24

RL 60.26

RL 63.92

RL 62.75 RL 64.54

RL 64.35

RL 63.94

RL 61.82

RL 60.16

STA
IR

S
TO

 PA
RK

ESCALATORS
TO B1 RETAIL

RL 63.39

RL 62.53RL 62.36

RL 62.10

RL 61.46

RL 60.97

RL 60.64

RL 62.00

RL 62.000

RAMP

(TO PARKING)

RAMP

(LOADING)

EGRESS

MAIL

MAIL

EG
RESS

EGRESS

RL 60.4

RL 61.08
RL 60.8

RL 61.400

LINE OF BUILDING OVER

RL 60.710

FIP

RAMP 01

FIP

FIRE
CONTROL

CENTRE

LINE OF BUILDING OVER

BO
O

STERS
M

ETERS

4.5M HEIGHT

CLEARANCE

BIN

BIN

RETAIL 01

RETAIL 02

LOBBY

Luggage

Concierge

BB25
#LayID

S.09
DA-310-010

S.10
NOT FOR ISSUE DA-710-020

S.23
DA-310-030

S.25
DA-310-040

S.40
#LayID

S.30
#LayID

N9
DA-210-401

N10
DA-210-201

N11
DA-210-301

N12
DA-210-402

N13
DA-210-202

N15
DA-210-302

N16
#LayID

RAMP 1:6

RL 60.410

RAMP  1:20

RL 60.710

L_
A1

L_
A2

L_C2L_C1
CPE

M

CPE

ELEC

COM

OR

RAMP 03

RAMP 04

RAMP 02

LINE OF AWNING ABOVE

LIN
E O

F AW
N

IN
G

 A
BO

V
E


	DA-110-008_Lower Ground Level

